Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Mitsubishi DATA SHEET
MDS-C1-V1-20
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Mitsubishi
Catalog number mds-c1-v1-20
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 3.59 kgs kg
Product Type AC Servo Drive
Rated Output 2.0 kW
Input Voltage 200-230V AC V
Control Method Vector control with servo feedback
Feedback Type Incremental encoder
Communication Protocol RS-422/485 (optional)
Maximum Current 6.0 A
Operating Temperature Range 0°C to 40°C
Enclosure Rating IP20
Compatible Motors Mitsubishi HA and HC series
Dimensions 60 mm (W) x 260 mm (D) x 380 mm (H)
Description
The MDS-C1-V1-20 is a MITSUBISHI product weighing 3.59 kg, designed for industrial
applications. Its sturdy construction ensures durability and reliability in challenging
operational conditions.